
PHONE Ext. EMAIL ADDRESS

Mayor Karen Hart (815) 458-2333 211 mayor@braidwood.us

City Adminstrator Tony Altiery (815) 458-2333 209 taltiery@braidwood.us

Commissioner of Finance & Accts. Doug Money (815) 458-2333 200 dmoney@braidwood.us

Commissioner of Public Health & Safety Ron Wilczak (815) 458-2333 200 rwilczak@braidwood.us

Commissioner of Public Bldgs & Property Warren Wietting (815) 458-2333 200 wwietting@braidwood.us 

Commissioner of Streets & Public Improvements Dale Walsh (815) 458-2333 200 dwalsh@braidwood.us

City Clerk Sarah Weaver (815) 458-2333 203 sweaver@braidwood.us

Accounts Payable Carol Richmond (815) 458-2333 202 crichmond@braidwood.us

Building Permits Shelly Frideres (815) 458-2333 201 mfrideres@braidwood.us

Water Billing Donna Geiss (815) 458-2333 206 dgeiss@braidwood.us

City Attorney Bryan Wellner (815) 458-2333 200 bwellner@msclawfirm.com

City Engineer David Weber (815) 806-0300 dweber@reltd.com

City Hall Fax (815) 458-6074

Police Chief Bret Goodwin (815) 458-2333 214 bgoodwin@braidwood.us
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